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YEAR TO DATE
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1. 1 4 3 300% 5 5 4 5 11 5 5 6 1 2 10 10 9 4 4

2. 19 26 7 37% 25 21 32 29 32 30 26 26 19 25 12 12 15 14 15

3. 22 31 9 41% 44 53 87 70 152 202 210 324 283 223 244 161 175 104 128

4. 208 233 25 12% 318 293 419 395 393 360 450 499 473 535 498 448 304 334 359

a 91 129 38 42% 141 128 195 179 152 132 169 178 230 201 160 160 110 116

b 117 104 -13 -11% 177 165 224 216 241 228 281 321 242 335 338 289 194 218

5. 19 29 10 53% 43 35 68 83 154 220 234 299 317 372 500 552 481 514 336

6 9 23 14 156% 26 14 45 46 72 59 100 94 116 164 182 110 85 101 115

7. 24 52 28 117% 44 41 67 128 414 301 342 309 400 349 318 262 290 294 216

8. 104 65 -39 -38% 156 142 164 221 407 581 648 778 828 686 1026 769 418 341 408

406 463 57 14% 661 604 886 977 1635 1758 2015 2335 2437 2356 2790 2324 1777 1706 1581

Murder

Rape 

Robbery 

Larceny +1200

TOTAL 

Jan 1 - Aug 31

Non Domestic 

Domestic

Agg. Assault 

Auto Theft 

Comm. Burg

Res. Burg

 

AUGUST TO DATE
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1. Murder 0 1 1 UNC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 1 0 1

2. Rape 3 1 -2 -67% 3 2 7 2 1 4 5 4 3 4 1 1 1 0 0

3. Robbery 5 6 1 20% 5 5 11 5 10 21 18 27 28 20 17 12 19 17 13

4. Agg. Assault 32 35 3 9% 32 33 37 34 23 31 42 41 48 51 39 61 22 53 30

a Domestic 9 15 6 67% 9 13 22 10 6 8 16 11 23 17 15 24 9 13

b Non Domestic 23 20 -3 -13% 23 20 15 24 17 23 26 30 25 34 24 37 13 40

5. Res. Burg 9 1 -8 -89% 9 6 5 3 15 13 18 28 22 27 47 37 52 43 35

6 Comm. Burg 1 0 -1 -100% 1 2 2 0 2 8 16 6 32 13 17 10 9 11 18

7. Larceny +1200 5 8 3 60% 5 5 15 5 26 23 36 27 38 29 19 26 26 25 22

8. Auto Theft 19 8 -11 -58% 19 13 16 20 29 83 52 57 90 36 94 119 46 42 40

TOTAL 74 60 -14 -19% 74 66 93 69 106 183 187 194 261 180 236 266 176 191 159

Aug 1 to Aug 31
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PART I SUMMARY
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HOMICIDE  0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 0 1 UNCALC 1 100% 0 1 UNCALC 1 100%

RAPE 3 1 -67% 0 0%

ROBBERY 1 2 100% 1 50% 1 2 100% 2 100% 3 2 -33% 1 50% 5 6 20% 4 67%

AGG. ASSLT 12 11 -8% 10 91% 16 6 -63% 6 100% 4 18 350% 13 72% 32 35 9% 29 83%

  **Domestic 3 3 0% 3 100% 5 5 0% 5 100% 1 7 600% 7 100% 9 15 67% 15 100%

   **Non- Domestic 9 8 -11% 7 88% 11 1 -91% 1 100% 3 11 267% 6 55% 23 20 -13% 14 70%

RES.BURGLARY 3 1 -67% 1 100% 3 0 -100% 3 0 -100% 9 1 -89% 1 100%

COMM. BURGLARY 0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 1 0 -100% 1 0 -100% 0 #DIV/0!

FELONY LARCENY 4 0 -100% 0 3 UNCALC 2 67% 1 6 500% 1 17% 5 9 80% 3 33%

***LARC. MV 11 4 -64% 0 0% 3 0 -100% 5 4 -20% 0 0% 19 8 -58% 0 0%

TOTAL 31 18 -42% 12 67% 23 11 -52% 10 91% 17 31 82% 16 52% 74 61 -18% 38 62%

OTHER CATEGORIES

2021 2022 2021 2022 2021 2022 2021 2022

CALLS FOR SERVICE 1956 1824 2,039 2,044 2,288 2,249 6283 6117

MV STOPS 573 354 545 499 439 390 1557 1,243

ARRESTS 30 51 65 81 47 52 142 184

*Based on information as of 9/27/2022 .

** Aggravated Assault Sub-category 

***One M/V was stolen w/ keys

-3%

-20%

30%

PLATOON 3

CHANGE

-2%

-11%

11%

PLATOON 3

COMPSTAT PERIOD

-7%

-38%

70%

PLATOON 2

CHANGE

0%

-8%

25%

PLATOON 2

       COMPSTAT PLATOON SUMMARY REPORT 

    PERIOD: August 1 to August 31

CHANGE

COMPSTAT PERIOD

PLATOON 1

PLATOON 1

CHANGE
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PART I SUMMARY

Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug TREND Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug TREND Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug TREND Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug TREND

HOMICIDE 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

ROBBERY 3 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 2 3 3 1 1 4 2 8 4 2 1 8 6

AGG. ASSLT 8 2 7 13 6 11 6 12 12 2 14 6 13 15 8 13 17 18 27 29 27 28 37 35

RES.BURGLARY 1 0 1 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 4 5 2 4 5 1

COMM. BURGLARY 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 1 4 6 4 2 0

FELONY LARCENY 2 2 3 2 0 0 2 3 5 1 2 3 0 2 3 2 2 6 4 7 11 5 4 9

LARC. MV 1 3 5 2 9 4 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 4 2 7 11 5 9 8

TOTAL 17 9 20 25 18 18 13 22 19 5 21 11 17 26 20 18 26 31 47 57 59 48 65 60

Calls for Service 1422 1493 1571 1343 1645 1824 2044 1629 1688 1740 1985 2044 1717 1643 2070 2230 2555 2249 5183 4765 5329 5313 6185 6117

Arrests 20 21 37 23 29 51 56 53 53 57 71 81 42 33 44 40 56 52 118 107 134 120 156 184

M/V Stops 293 341 301 212 325 354 563 362 313 283 368 499 515 410 349 347 407 390 1371 1113 963 842 1100 1243

       COMPSTAT SIX MONTH TREND 

    PERIOD: Mar 1 to Aug 31

Platoon 3Platoon 2Platoon 1 Summary



5 

 

 


